HARE
AND
HOUNDS

Full English Breakfast & Brunch

FULL ENGLISH

Full english
Cumberland Sausage, 2 Free Range Eggs, 2 Rashers, Hash Brown, Grilled %2
Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans, Toast

Veggie breakfast (V)
2 Free Range Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, /2 Avocado, > Grilled Tomato,
Mushrooms, Beans Toast

Eggs Beans on Toast (v)
2 Free Range Eggs, Beans, 2 Toasts

Eggs Chips And Beans (v)
2 Free Range Eggs, Beans, Fries

Shakshuka and Toast (V)
2 Free Range eggs in a flavorful, spiced sauce of tomatoes, chili peppers, and
onions

Avocado Eggs on Toast (V)
Crushed Avocado on Bloomer, Confit vine tomatoes, Feta, 2 Free Range Eggs

£11.00

£10.00

£4.50

£4.50

£10

£11

TOASTIES KIDS

CROQUE MONSIEUR £8 Egg Fries or Toast

Hot Sandwich Made with a

Creamy Bechamel Ham and Mini Full English
Cheese 1 Egg 1 Sausage 1 Bacon
Served With Salad And Fries Beans Toast

Croque madame £9 American Pancakes
Hot Sandwich Made with a 2 Pancakes with Jam /
Creamy Bechamel Ham and Honey

Cheese all Topped with a

Fried Egg

Served With Salad And Fries

£3

£5

£4

Our freshly made food is all prepared in our kitchen, and we cannot guarantee it is sutible for those with allergies.

Please ask the team for more information.



